
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
138 
140 
149 
139 

Name 
Alessandro ZANCA 
Biagio MICELI 
Soma GORBE 
Luca ROMANENTI 

Model/Engine 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Best Tm 
57.430 
58.807 
59.674 

1:02.251 

Diff 

1.377 
2.244 
4.821 

Gap 

1.377 
0.867 
2.577  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/04/2017 17:16:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES EXPERIENCE - Mini GP - Ohvale 
MINIGP - OHVALE 

5° Turno Prove Libere OHVALE 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 17:00:51 

Varano 1,640 1,640 km 

15/04/2017 17:00 


